E t e n g C o m p a n y L i m i t e d
EMI Gaskets,Conductive Adhesive Tape,Thermal Pad
EMI Shielding Gasket
Structure
Performances:
Frequency Attenuation
30 MHz 90
100 MHz >100
500 MHz >100
1 GHz >100
10 GHz 110
Surface resistivity: Nickel/Copper
< 0.05 ohms/square
Abrasion resistance: Excellent
Compression set: < 10% (typical)
Temperature range: -40 to +70º (typical)
D shape please contact us if you need other size.
Part No W(mm/in) H(mm/in) Part No W(mm/in) H(mm/in)
PM-D-1.6-1.6 1.6(0.063) 1.6(0.063) PM-D-15-9.5 15(0.5906) 9.5(0.374)
PM-D-10-2 10(0.3937) 2(0.0787) PM-D-16-8 16(0.6299) 8(0.315)
PM-D-10-2.5 10(0.3937) 2.5(0.0984) PM-D-17-17 17(0.6693) 17(0.6693)
PM-D-10-3.5 10(0.3937) 3.5(0.1378) PM-D-18.5-5 18.5(0.7283) 5(0.1969)
PM-D-10-10 10(0.3937) 10(0.3937) PM-D-2-2 2(0.0787) 2(0.0787)
PM-D-10-5 10(0.3937) 5(0.1969) PM-D-2-2.5 2(0.0787) 2.5(0.0984)
PM-D-10-6 10(0.3937) 6(0.2362) PM-D-2.2-1.8 2.2(0.0866) 1.8(0.0709)
PM-D-10-6.5 10(0.3937) 6.5(0.2559) PM-D-2.3-2.3 2.3(0.0906) 2.3(0.0906)
PM-D-10-7 10(0.3937) 7(0.2756) PM-D-2.5-1.5 2.5(0.0984) 1.5(0.0591)
PM-D-11-3 11(0.4331) 3(0.1181) PM-D-2.5-2.5 2.5(0.0984) 2.5(0.0984)
PM-D-11-4 11(0.4331) 4(0.1575) PM-D-2.5-3.6 2.5(0.0984) 3.6(0.1417)
PM-D-12-2 12(0.4724) 2(0.0787) PM-D-2.5-5 2.5(0.0984) 5(0.1969)
PM-D-12-3 12(0.4724) 3(0.1181) PM-D-3-1 3(0.1181) 1(0.0394)
PM-D-12-4 12(0.4724) 4(0.1575) PM-D-3-2 3(0.1181) 2(0.0787)
PM-D-12-4.5 12(0.4724) 4.5(0.1772) PM-D-3-4 3(0.1181) 4(0.1575)
PM-D-12-5 12(0.4724) 5(0.1969) PM-D-3.3-4 3.3(0.1299) 4(0.1575)
PM-D-12-5.5 12(0.4724) 5.5(0.2165) PM-D-3.4-1.8 3.4(0.1339) 1.8(0.0709)
E t e n g C o m p a n y L i m i t e d
EMI Gaskets,Conductive Adhesive Tape,Thermal Pad
PM-D-12-6 12(0.4724) 6(0.2363) PM-D-3.5-3 3.5(0.1378) 3(0.1181)
PM-D-12.2-5.1 12.2(0.4803) 5.1(0.2008) PM-D-3.5-3.5 3.5(0.1378) 3.5(0.1378)
PM-D-12.51-12.7 12.51(0.4925) 12.7(0.5) PM-D-3.6-2 3.6(0.1417) 2(0.0787)
PM-D-12.7-17.8 12.7(0.5) 17.8(0.7008) PM-D-3.8-1 3.8(0.1496) 1(0.0394)
PM-D-12.7-2.3 12.7(0.5) 2.3(0.0906) PM-D-3.8-1.5 3.8(0.1496) 1.5(0.0591)
PM-D-12.7-5 12.7(0.5) 5(0.1969) PM-D-3.8-2.3 3.8(0.1496) 2.3(0.0906)
PM-D-12.7-9.5 12.7(0.5) 9.5(0.374) PM-D-3.8-3 3.8(0.1496) 3(0.1181)
PM-D-13-11 13(0.5118) 11(0.4331) PM-D-3.8-3.8 3.8(0.1496) 3.8(0.1496)
PM-D-15-10 15(0.5906) 10(0.3937) PM-D-3.9-1.5 3.9(0.1535) 1.5(0.0591)
PM-D-15-2 15(0.5906) 2(0.0787) PM-D-4-1.5 4(0.1575) 1.5(0.0591)
PM-D-4-2.5 4(0.1575) 2.5(0.0984) PM-D-6.4-4.7 6.4(0.252) 4.7(0.185)
PM-D-4-3 4(0.1575) 3(0.1181) PM-D-6.5-5 6.5(0.2559) 5(0.1969)
PM-D-4.2-3.4 4.2(0.1654) 3.4(0.1339) PM-D-7-3 7(0.2756) 3(0.1181)
PM-D-4.83-3.3 4.83(0.1902) 3.3(0.1299) PM-D-7-5.5 7(0.2756) 5.5(0.2165)
PM-D-5-2 5(0.1969) 2(0.0787) PM-D-7.5-1.8 7.5(0.2953) 1.8(0.0709)
PM-D-5-2.5 5(0.1969) 2.5(0.0984) PM-D-7.5-5 7.5(0.2953) 5(0.1969)
PM-D-5-4 5(0.1969) 4(0.1575) PM-D-7.6-2 7.6(0.2992) 2(0.0787)
PM-D-5.5-5.5 5.5(0.2165) 5.5(0.2165) PM-D-7.6-2.5 7.6(0.2992) 2.5(0.0984)
PM-D-5.8-2 5.8(0.2283) 2(0.0787) PM-D-8-10 8(0.315) 10(0.3937)
PM-D-6-1.5 6(0.2362) 1.5(0.0591) PM-D-8-2.5 8(0.315) 2.5(0.0984)
PM-D-6-2 6(0.2362) 2(0.0787) PM-D-8-3.5 8(0.315) 3.5(0.1378)
PM-D-6-2.5 6(0.2362) 2.5(0.0984) PM-D-8-4 8(0.315) 4(0.1575)
PM-D-6-3 6(0.2362) 3(0.1181) PM-D-8-5 8(0.315) 5(0.1969)
PM-D-6-3.5 6(0.2362) 3.5(0.1378) PM-D-8-8 8(0.315) 8(0.315)
PM-D-6-4 6(0.2362) 4(0.1575) PM-D-8.4-3 8.4(0.3307) 3(0.1181)
PM-D-6-4.5 6(0.2362) 4.5(0.1772) PM-D-9-3.5 9(0.3543) 3.5(0.1378)
PM-D-6-5 6(0.2362) 5(0.1969) PM-D-9-7.5 9(0.3543) 7.5(0.2953)
PM-D-6-6 6(0.2362) 6(0.2362) PM-D-9.5-6.5 9.5(0.374) 6.5(0.2559)
PM-D-6.2-7 6.2(0.2441) 7(0.2756) PM-D-9.9-2 9.9(0.3898) 2(0.0787)
PM-D-6.3-1.5 6.3(0.248) 1.5(0.0591) PM-D-10-2 10(0.3937) 2(0.0787)
PM-D-6.3-3 6.3(0.248) 3(0.1181) PM-D-12-2 12(0.4724) 2(0.0787)
PM-D-6.35-2.5 6.35(0.25) 2.5(0.0984) PM-D-12-3. 12(0.4724) 3(0.1181)
PM-D-6.35-3.56 6.35(0.25) 3.56(0.1402) PM-D-12.51-12.7 12.51(0.4925) 12.7(0.5)
PM-D-6.4-1.5 6.4(0.252) 1.5(0.0591) PM-D-12.7-9.5 12.7(0.5) 9.5(0.374)
PM-D-6.4-2.3 6.4(0.252) 2.3(0.0906) PM-D-16-8 16(0.6299) 8(0.315)
PM-D-6.4-3.6 6.4(0.252) 3.6(0.1417)